KA990 - LADIES' SAILOR JUMPER

KA990 LADIES' SAILOR JUMPER

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

- .
Whit%tnped Navy/Off

XS
20
60
42

58.50

S
20
62
45

59.50

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

100% cotton

Gauge 12

Left shoulder opening with 3 matching buttons
1x1 rib neck

Double thickness knit cuffs and hem

Certifications:

D

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@) B8 A= X

[E52025 : p. 221
[E52024 : p. 445

M L XL 2XL
20 20 20 20
64 66 68 70
48 51 54 57
60.50 61.50 62.50 63.50
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