KA990 LADIES' SAILOR JUMPER



KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

285 g/m²

100% cotton

Gauge 12

Left shoulder opening with 3 matching buttons

1x1 rib neck

Double thickness knit cuffs and hem

Certifications:

OEKO TEX®

STANDARD 100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

₩ & A & X

2025 : **p. 221 2024** : **p. 445**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Pcs./€	20	20	20	20	20	20
Body Length (A)	60	62	64	66	68	70
Chest Width (B)	42	45	48	51	54	57
Sleeve Length (C)	58.50	59.50	60.50	61.50	62.50	63.50



COLORS:

Striped Navy/Off

8 Dec 2025 19:36:38 Page 1 of 1